TI M E TA

PAGlFIC STANDARD TIME (120th MERIDIAN)

FOR THE GOVERNMENT OP EMPLOYEES ONLY

- The Company Reserves the Right to vary from thls schedule as c:rcumstances may requlre

Trams Numbers ! and 2 wm run Daily, except Sunday

- BOUND SOUTH ‘ ‘ 5 Ce BOUND NORTH
' No.l | ,..| STATIONS |....| No.2
bassenger and A2 || | BT osenger and
............................................ gl el 6 R
A m Leave = ‘ P.M. Arrive | ]
Sl bl 7.00 | 0.00 |t PALISADE....;w. sto0| 530
_____________________________________________ 7.29  7.75 RA;;SES 76250 S5.01 .
_____________________________________________ 7.42 ‘IAI.‘SI e EVANS |20 | AT
S b - 8.00 | 7740 | .. .....;‘...HAysi:fmcn .............. 66.60 430 s
S | 830 27.60 || oo UNION. se0| 359
z _____________________________________ ; 8.49 33.98 mm:‘;u .............. ‘50.02 341 |
3 9.30 | 45.59 | ALBHA o w| 34 306 2
g 0 9.37 | 47.62 || o BN 338 2.55 | . | . :
e . 9.59 | 53.13 AR w067 2400 |
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 10.23 | 55.00 su;\sgu'r 2600 225
____________________________________________ 10.34 | 41.20 M’rz:loops 22,80 ;‘ 200
_________________________ 1 10.46 | ¢5.05 ||..... GARDEN PASS-o..|| 78,95 | 133
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 110 | 7325 | 7....;.~nm;;:mb...{.“...., w05 A0 |
___________________________________________ 11.45 | 84,00 |5 EUEEKA‘.;“..~.;.W, “ 0.‘00_4, 1240 |
A.M. Arrive | . : ; P. M. Ledve

"t Telegraph Stations
; w Water Stations

G. D. ABBOTT,

- Superintendent.

L

Eureka and Pallsade Rallway |
LE NO. 35

To Take Effect Saturday, Aug 1 1903 at 1 a.m.




2
NENEEON

ﬂ
N 3

_\
N
SR

\\\.) %
U et WS
&%
90 ‘1'}

S9N AN &

TS
.Qﬁﬁ

(\\M

4

LIQ{J@RS

oV

>

a0 Rk ©
?\

DS 3% s} 1‘)'5‘:*
NN (G0

ROV ER LRAORRN 8
[
Yy ¢

\\‘L\ Y
bR 19 oy
DR 99¢
BN %%
EDRRRE

%
o

SN
Y50 TN

NN
NN )W

N q‘ﬁ A iy

&b b

M1ye e

SO Y I Yo
v |
}{_{ VANS

X
Mbpse
2o
»72,

WHEAT

LLO 0O g

/~/ ro00 of
/
.

2 cf e
=/

7«(4:/ : //
/5

Jj!l_%fm,
) 0’, 2 TER
g v
=S/

s voo v P By
UoM’”,f’”_L J
SO Blons b,

v

€ast /

/0o v S,
v ]
O
4L0 4 PNy i 2t
fp 2L 2
17 =0c T' — 34

Frr- "

Liquers

Waaons| s
7” “ger
4

UM””

eSO {21
\/' vV

N

‘;‘ﬂ LOUR

77’;773/?//;77{)/ /304
P(,“ DLR

'/c)’_O'

47/9& 77

4

Cost

2 s

MinerFaL ALPHA
£ - '
MDsE Lder f,\Dsg Cos IfxDSL
P it Zeos S L. o
,,fv.f_- ,vfio' M :EZ:—. N /;q/.
19 (74 o Rzl
|
ou .
FL UR Fl(—’!"\ Fiovr
/oo st oy :
4200 . 7 R LT
ELE G 225 #
e, O e |
/v (7% ”'/"1/ q.‘,‘
SIIQAR UCA® v OIGAR
roo- LT L
S =
(,(-fv/ /?f
N DYL e nm‘IL
1. \ £o | =/ e
Fo L i B
A Vv Al
v
FED Freo Tren
T L1Q'ic RS Taioc
Ligucrs cIQICRS Ligucrs
: S Ly |
v Y
f'é - /
M'-:?E 4l 04’_'%7’/7,73’
1 7 rapmn
v/ v =241 1P
./_, %

Fl OUF

Sugar



	79-ep1
	79-ep2

